
FEBRUARY 10–11, 2024 · HALIFAX, NOVA SCOTIA



Atlantic SeaweedAtlantic Seaweed  
CollectionCollection  

            “We have designed a fabulous line of natural“We have designed a fabulous line of natural    
productsproducts    that includes our Atlantic Seaweed.”that includes our Atlantic Seaweed.”

  Proudly handcrafted in Atlantic Canada!Proudly handcrafted in Atlantic Canada!

Visit us in 
Suite #208 and

 receive your free gift !   

Visit us in 
Suite #208 and

 receive your free gift !   

 info@gardenbytheseanb.com
 www.gardenbytheseanb.com

 506-529-8905



47 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

1

Contents & Show Hours
CONTENTS 
Director’s Message.................................................................................................................... 2

Operations Coordinator’s Message................................................................................ 2

Listing of Exhibitors by Company.................................................................................. 6

Listing of Exhibitors by Product....................................................................................22

Atlantic Canada Craft Awards for Excellence..................................................... 24

Floor Plans.................................................................................................................................... 26

Exhibitor Index...........................................................................................................................28

SHOW HOURS 
Saturday, February 10  
9:30 am – 6:00 pm

Sunday, February 11 
9:30 am – 5:00 pm

FUTURE SHOW DATES
February 8-9, 2025

Watch for specially marked exhib-
its displaying “Show Special” and 
“New Product” tags.

PLEASE NOTE: Trade Only—
General public not admitted. The 
Craft Alliance strongly discour-
ages the admittance of infants 
and children under the age of 16, 
and recommends alternate child-
care options in this regard for the 
benefit of all the other buyers at 
the trade show. Cameras will not 
be permitted on-site.

Cover, top to bottom counter-clockwise: Paper 
Pattern Silk, Artburn, Jacobean Craft Chocolate, 
Adam Mack

Design and layout: hm design 

© 2024 Craft Alliance Atlantic Association

Craft East Buyers’ Expo 
PO Box 8802 
Halifax RPO CSC 
Halifax, NS  B3K 5M4

1-855-567-4897 Toll Free (ext. 112)

crafteast@craftalliance.ca 
www.crafteast.ca

COVID SAFETY
While there are no Covid-19 regulations presently in place in Nova Scotia, 
Craft East is dedicated to the safety of all of our producers and guests.

Please be respectful of the choices of others to wear masks, or not.

For Suite Exhibitors please designate to your own level of comfort the rules 
for inside of your own spaces.

•	 Sanitation stations available on each floor of the show and 
throughout the show space

•	 Masks available on site at Registration

•	 Social distancing when appropriate encouraged

•	 Flu shots also encouraged

Please consider sending someone else to attend in your place should you 
feel unwell in the days leading up to the Expo.



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2024

2

Welcome to Craft East Expo 2024!

It gives me great pleasure to welcome retail 
buyers, craft exhibitors and honoured guests 
to our event, a showcase that celebrates excel-
lence in Atlantic craft.

Together with our government partners and 
industry representatives we continue to fur-
ther the goals of assisting in the development of the craft sector 
in our region.

Craft East Buyers’ Expo 2024 is excited to have so many new 
exciting products to share with the retailers attending the 
trade show.

The show guide features all those producers attending Craft 
East. Be sure to check out hundreds of producers on our online 
portal where you will find a wide range of products online at the 
Craft East Virtual Marketplace, marketplace.crafteast.ca

Sign up today for a free profile and place online orders with At-
lantic producers.

Thank you for joining us in Celebrating Craft in Atlantic Canada.

BERNARD M. BURTON 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

Director’s Message

Operations Coordinator’s Message
Pjila’si! Welcome producers, buyers and 
industry partners—we are thrilled to be back 
together, in community, for the 2024 Craft East 
Buyers’ Expo. 

I continue to be inspired by our craftspeople 
and their stories which fill this show year after 
year with products. Craft is a reflection of 
people and passed-down tradition; without all 
of you none of this would be possible. I look forward to witnessing 
the showcase of diverse talent and craftsmanship, as well as 
continuing to support diversification and equity building within 
the Craft community here in Atlantic Canada and abroad. 

May you each connect with exactly who and what you need for 
this upcoming year—I wish you every success!

ELLE TOMIE 
OPERATIONS COORDINATOR



47 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

3

1-800-565-9665 - WWW.NWKNITWEAR.COM

1209 MARGINAL RD SUITE 115
HALIFAX, NS

PIER 20

(902) 406-2050

FINEST CANADIAN CRAFTS - CAPES - POTTERY  
YARN - BLANKETS - MOHAIR SOCKS  PRESERVES 
JEWELLERY - SHEEPSKIN SLIPPERS SCOTTISH & 

IRISH PRODUCTS - FIRST NATIONS ITEMS
 DEERSKIN PRODUCTS AND MUCH MORE

VISIT OUR CHARLOTTETOWN LOCATION TO SEE OUR KNITTERS WHILE THEY WORK!

CHARLOTTETOWN, PEI

VICTORIA ROW

(902)566-5850

150 RICHMOND ST
HALIFAX, NS

(902)405-0488

HISTORIC PROPERTIES
1869 UPPER WATER ST

HOME OF THE 100% BRITISH WOOL 
SWEATERS & ACCESSORIES 

SHOWCASING OVER 250 ARTISANS!



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2024

4

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

CRAFT EXPO STAFF 

Visit our new web portal 
�at craftalliance.ca to 
see handmade Atlantic 
products

The Craft Alliance web portal 
contains all the information 
you need if you are planning 
to attend Craft East.

Craft East Buyers’ Expo is a project of Craft Alliance ~ Alliance  
métiers d’arts and supported by the following government partners.

•	 Lori Burke, Cape Breton Centre for 
Craft & Design

•	 Kelly Jerrott, Craft Nova Scotia
•	 Shawn Dalton, Mawi’ Art Collective
•	 Nancy Oakley, Indigenous Artist
•	 Erica Stanley, New Brunswick 

College of Craft & Design
•	 Denise Richard, Francophone 

Representative, New Brunswick
•	 Ayelet Stewart, PEI Crafts Council
•	 Rowena House, Craft Council of 

Newfoundland & Labrador

•	 Katie Parnham, Anna Templeton 
Centre for Craft, Art & Design

•	 Alex Antle, Indigenous Artist

Government Partners 
•	 Nova Scotia Communities, Culture, 

Tourism & Heritage
•	 Innovation PEI
•	 Newfoundland & Labrador 

Industry, Energy & Technology
•	 Atlantic Canada Opportunities 

Agency (ACOA)

•	 Bernard M. Burton, Director
•	 Elle Tomie, Operations Coordinator
•	 Berthe Worth, Admin Coordinator

•	 Lorraine Boyd,  
Registration Coordinator

•	 Nancy Lamrock, Accounting

Industry Partners 



47 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

5



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2024

6

List of Exhibitors: Company
 100 
Adam Mack

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Adam McNamara
6274 Nova Scotia 332
Upper LaHave, NS  B4V 7C1
Tel: (902) 298-6777
Email: adam.s.mcnamara@gmail.com
Web: www.admack.ca
Unique wood sculptures crafted using sus-
tainable materials that blend realism with 
whimsy. Each piece captures a moment in 
time, showcasing nature’s beauty and the 
serenity it brings to our lives.

 408 
Aflame Creations Jewelry Inc.
Megan Archer
2812 Highway 14
Windsor Road, NS  B0J 1J0
Tel: (902) 802-6154
Email: aflame@aflamecreations.ca
Web: www.aflamecreations.ca
Aflame Creations creates colourful 
handmade enameled copper jewelry. 
Enamels are coloured glass powders 
melted onto copper in a kiln at 
1500F. Each colour reacts differently 
in the kiln, creating subtle variations 
to every piece.

 206 
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.
Angela Worsley
42 Spitfire Rd., Hanger #2, PO 
Box 23
Debert, NS  B0M 1G0
Tel: (902) 641-5668
Email: angela@allforknot.ca
Web: www.allforknot.ca
“Connect with the Sea” All For Knot 
is in the business of reclaiming and 
keeping the traditional maritime his-
tory of nautical knot craft (tying) alive. 
Located in Debert, Nova Scotia on 
the Bay of Fundy we do “Everything 
Knotical”. By knot-crafting and weav-
ing rope into products traditionally 
designed and made aboard ship for 
centuries.

LAND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
Craft Alliance Atlantic Association supports the growth of craftspeople 
working on the ancestral and un-ceded territories of the Mi’kmaq, 
Passamaquoddy, Wolastoqiyik, Beothuk, the Inuit of Nunatsiavut and 
NunatuKavut, and the Innu of Nitassinan. 

We support the upholding of the Peace and Friendship Treaties of 1752 
and 1761 which re-affirmed the land, hunting and trading rights of this 
land’s original people and encourage clients and partners to explore the 
fundamental impact of First Nations craftsmanship on the current craft 
traditions enjoyed here today.



47 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

7

List of Exhibitors: Company

 304 
Arcane Angel
Marina Smith
945 Highway 224
Shubenacadie/Pine Grove 
NS  B0N 2H0
Tel: (902) 293-6928
Email: arcaneangelcreations@live.com
Web: www.arcaneangel.com
Successful award winning line. 
Proven sales.
Carried by provincial art galleries and 
fine craft shops across Canada.  
Unique wearable art - vintage 
gemstones.
Sterling filled jewelry pieces using 
Victorian and Belle Epoque motifs.
Each creation has a story to tell, 
inspiration drawn from fairytale and 
myth, intricately pieced together 
with skill.
Tourists and locals alike love us!

 309 
Art With Moxy
Stephanie Gallant
7792 Cavendish Rd.
North Rustico, PE  C0A 1N0
Tel: (902) 877-3855
Email: artwithmoxy@outlook.com
Web: www.artwithmoxy.com
Creating unique pictures from recycled, 
stained, fused and sea glass as well as 
pebbles, driftwood, shells and other 
found objects. I offer classic nautical and 
maritime themes as well as custom design 
requests and personalized pieces for 
clients and retailers that are both unique 
and original. Special occasion, Canadian 
themed, holiday ornaments, beauty, 
fashion and fun giftware items. Corporate 
and volume orders are welcome.

 121 
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids
Eleanor
Halifax, NS  
Tel: (888) 848-8440
Web: www.artburn.net
Pillowcase Painting Kits for Kids, featuring 
the Powerful Pillows...sending positive 
messages to kids at bedtime! Vibrant, 
professional quality fabric paints - and 
a variety of Maritime themed designs to 
choose from.

 130 
Atlantic Mustard Mill
Sabine Schoenknecht
5460 Route 17
Murray Harbour North, PE  C0A 1R0
Tel: (902) 326-9017
Email: luckybeehomestead@yahoo.com
Web: www.atlanticmustard.ca
International Award Winning Mustard 
2021 and 2022.
Traditionally handcrafted German 
style mustard with organic and fresh 
ingredients. Our mustard is stone 
milled, fermented and raw to ensure 
the highest quality and health ben-
efits. We don’t use any additional fla-
vour, filler or preservatives. Choose 
your mustard from mild to hot in over 
50 flavours - each made from scratch 
and with it’s very own recipe.



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2024

8

List of Exhibitors: Company
 307 
Atlantic Pewter & Glass
Dora Boudreau
4026 Route 640, PO Box 312, PO Main
Harvey Station, NB  E6K 3W9
Tel: (506) 366-5345
Fax: (506) 366-3078
Email: pewter@atlanticpewter.net
Web: www.atlanticpewter.net
Exquisite Pewter Creations for Discerning 
Tastes
Discover meticulously crafted pewter 
jewelry, accessories, and gifts at Atlantic 
Pewter. With 25 years of artisanal ex-
pertise from our New Brunswick studio, 
we present a curated selection ranging 
from best-selling shawl pins to classic 
Celtic designs, contemporary pieces, Goth 
motifs, and nature-inspired creations. Our 
lapel pins make perfect gifts and add-ons 
at the point of sale. Explore our diverse 
offerings, including Christmas ornaments 
for year-round themed souvenirs. From 
magnet sets and shot glasses to hand-
formed bowls and one-of-a-kind watercast 
jewelry, each piece is a unique blend of 
craftsmanship and style. Elevate your 
store with Atlantic Pewter’s timeless allure.

 117 
Basic Spirit
Bonnie Bond
PO Box 108, 73 Water St.
Pugwash, NS  B0K 1L0
Tel: (902) 243-3390
Email: johnbonnie52@hotmail.com
Web: www.basicspirit.com
Basic Spirit handcrafts an inspira-
tional & whimsical line of pewter 
giftware. We are handmade by 
the sea. Products range from key 
chains, ornaments & jewellery to 
cutting boards, wine accessories and 
souvenirs. We also have the capacity 
to produce custom products.

 133 
Beezy Eco Inc.
Sandra MacDonald
85 Eagle Point Dr.
Rines Creek, NS  B0N 2H0
Tel: (902) 758-5246
Email: info@beezywrap.ca
Web: www.beezywrap.ca
BEEZY Eco® Inc.® Award winning, 
WBE Certified business.
Beezy Eco® is passionate about 
helping others choose a more 
sustainable, eco-friendly, plastic-free 
lifestyle.
Beezy Eco® formulates and manufac-
tures zero plastic, all natural products 
such as Beeswax Wraps (flat wraps, 
pouches, bags & rolls), Solid Dish 
Soap, Multi Purpose Cleaner Tablet, 
Foaming Hand Soap Tablet, Laundry 
Stain Stick, Beezy Mini Bonfire

 125 
Boulder Books
Gavin Will
198 Neary’s Pond Rd.
Portugal Cove-St. Philip’s, NL  A1M 2Y5
Tel: (709) 895-3457
Email: gwill@boulderbooks.ca
Web: www.boulderbooks.ca
Boulder Publications is an independent 
Canadian book publishing company 
headquartered in Newfoundland & Lab-
rador, with an office in Nova Scotia. Since 
opening for business in 2002, Boulder has 
become a leading publisher of significant 
books, including field guides, historical 
works and fiction and has won several 
Book Awards. Boulder’s reputation for 
publishing high quality works has been 
established by maintaining high standards 
in editing and book design.



47 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

9

List of Exhibitors: Company
 103 
Bramble Hill Farm

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Cathy Munroe
53 MacDonald Hill Rd.
Greenhilll, NS  B0K 2A0
Tel: (902) 396-3536
Email: cathy@bramblehill.ca
Web: www.bramblehill.ca
Bramble Hill Farm has taken their 7 years 
of commercial growing experience to 
create a unique to market product to 
allow you to grow your own microgreens 
at home. 
Micro Garden is a grow your own micro-
greens kit that is simple, functional, and 
aesthetically beautiful on your window sill. 
Everything you need to grow is included 
(just add water), and the packaging is 
functional as it becomes the tray you will 
use to grow in.

 137 
Brin D’Ocean

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Sarah Vanderlinden
121 Keyport Ave.
Eastern Passage, NS   
B3G 0C2
Tel: (902) 293-8482
Email: brindocean@hotmail.com
Web: www.brindocean.com
Brin d’Ocean offers a unique selec-
tion of high quality printed sea glass 
greeting cards, calendars, stickers, 
magnets and much more. 
All of my products are a photo-
graphic reproduction of the original 
design created by me using genuine 
Nova Scotia sea glass.
I hope their beauty and uniqueness 
reflect the heart I put in each one 
of them.

 140 
Craft Council of 

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

 
Newfoundland &  
Labrador
Shannon Reid

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE155 Water Street

St. John’s, NL A1C 1B3
Tel: (709) 753-2749
Web: www.craftcouncilnl.ca
Representing craft from the 
province: KoV Designs, Hillside Fine 
Craft, The Saucy Newfoundland Co., 
Java Jacks, East Coast Glow, Seal-
skin Treasures, 7 Fathoms Skin Care, 
Sea Salt & Twig, Dark Tickle

 138 
Downtown Sketcher

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Wynand van Niekerk
14 Clearview Drive
Bedford, NS, B4A 3CB
Email: hello@downtownsketcher.com
Web: www.downtownsketcher.com
Capturing the character of your 
favourite city corners!
Wynand is the sketch artist, Down-
town Sketcher, based in Halifax with a 
unique vision and a passion for urban 
landscapes. Wynand uses acrylic and 
alcohol-based markers to add depth 
and vibrancy to each piece, bringing 
the urban landscape to life in vivid 
color. Wynand’s sketches available in 
prints, greeting cards and Christmas 
Cards. Don’t have any sketches 
of your town?  Let me know, I’ll be 
happy to create a collection.



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2024

10

List of Exhibitors: Company

 401 
Driftwood Gallery

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Sara Lamond
22 MacDonald Rd.
FOURCHU, NS  B2J 1A7
Tel: (902) 217-7137
Email: driftwood@driftwoodgallery.art
Web: www.driftwoodgallery.art
Driftwood Gallery features products 
from Sara Lamond, a multi-disci-
plinary artist and fashion designer. 
Inspired by nature, created with 
emotion, Sara’s artworks are mainly 
abstract - she seeks to evoke emo-
tion in the viewer through the use of 
colour and texture. Driftwood Gallery 
offers original art and reproductions, 
as well as a unique line of high qual-
ity hand made women’s clothing and 
accessories. The clothing and acces-
sories have been designed by Sara 
and created with fabrics featuring 
her original painted designs.

 205 
Elizabeth Burry Design
Elizabeth Burry
PO Box 22, 7 Clinch Lane
Trinity TB, NL  A0C 2S0
Tel: (709) 697-1061
Email: elizabethburrystudios@gmail.com
Web: www.elizabethburry.com
Elizabeth Burry brings fine metals & 
semi-precious stones together to create 
scrumptious handmade jewelry in exqui-
site timeless designs.

 114 
From the Hive
Dawn Nowak
17 Hope Valley Dr.
Hope River, PE  C0A 1N0
Tel: (902) 314-7772
Email: dawn@
soapandcandlefromthehifve.com
Web: www.fromthehive.com
Every one of our soaps and related skin 
care products are meticulously hand 
crafted with ‘raw honey’ paying particular 
attention in using ingredients found 
from ‘Mother Nature’ herself. Our honey 
soaps and pure PEI Beeswax Candles are 
hand made, hand cut and hand wrapped 
leaving an individual uniqueness for all 
to enjoy.

 308 
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours
Brian Hebert
107 Highway 242
Joggins, NS  B0L 1A0
Tel: (902) 664-9697
Email: fundytreasures@gmail.com
Web: www.fundytreasures.ca
We handmake gifts with a focus on the 
natural history of the Maritimes. The Bay 
of Fundy is not only home to the world’s 
highest tides it is also home to some of 
the world’s most beautiful semi-precious 
gemstones, crystals and minerals includ-
ing agates, jaspers, amethyst, quartz and 
sea glass. We collect these treasures and 
use them for our various products so that 
everyone can see and enjoy the beauty 
we have along our own coastlines.

 311 
Fused Glass by Brent Harding
Brent Harding
701 Main A Dieu Rd.
Catalone, NS  B1C 1V1
Tel: (902) 733-2174
Email: brent.harding@metalglassmedia.com
Web: www.fusedglassbybrentharding.com
Fused glass and recycled bottles glass to 
create land and seascapes plus a wide 
range of ornaments



47 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

11

List of Exhibitors: Company

 208 
Garden by the Sea
Elaine Bruff
217 Water Street
St. Andrews, NB  E5B 1B3
Tel: (506) 529-8905
Email: info@gardenbythesea.com
Web: www.gardenbytheseanb.com
We are a natural skincare company. 
All of our skincare products are 
handcrafted, produced in small 
batches, 100% natural and not 
tested on animals. This means there 
are no parabens, dyes, synthetic 
fragrances or other harmful and 
toxic ingredients. For scent and 
therapeutic properties we use 100% 
pure therapeutic grade essential oils 
thus providing individuals a safe way 
to utilize aromatherapy for personal 
well-being. We also use high grade 
carrier oils, botanicals and fruit but-
ters to nourish and enrich the skin. 
Our ingredients are sourced from 
ethical suppliers.

 124 
Genius Premium Craft Boxes
Pam Publicover-Brouwer
38 Lakefront Drive
Hammonds Plains, NS  B4B 1L3
Tel: (902) 880-4554
Email: ppubbrouwer@gmail.com
Web: www.genius-premium-craft.com/shop-1
Do-it-yourself kits for beginners. Designed, 
created & packaged in NS. Eco-friendly 
kraft packaging. Genius Craft Boxes are a 
great introduction to several craft-making 
techniques. We inspire, you create

 407 
Hannah Hicks Art
Hannah  Hicks
103-287 Lacewood Drive, Suite 210
Halifax, NS  B3M 3Y7
Tel: (902) 932-7073
Email: hannahhicksart@gmail.com
Web: www.hannahhicksart.com
Hi. I’m Hannah. I create colourful art 
that makes people happy. My art also 
lets me be an advocate for inclusion 
and the dignity that work provides. 
Spread happiness. Share Hannah 
Hicks Art!

 411 
Holdfast Ink
Heidi Turner
20 Queen St. East
St. Stephen, NB  E3L 2J1
Tel: (506) 467-5777
Email: heiditurner@gmail.com
Web: www.holdfastink.com
Holdfast Ink is my love letter to New 
Brunswick. Our province is filled with 
iconic images of history and legend. 
I want to honour all that it has taught 
my family about heart and home. All 
of my art is hand drawn, hand carved 
and hand printed. All my goods are 
carefully sourced and environmen-
tally conscientious.



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2024

12

List of Exhibitors: Company

 122 
Hunter Street Silver
Jennifer Hunter
30 Charlotte St.
Sackville, NB  E4L 3T1
Tel: (506) 536-0669
Email: jenn@hunterstreetsilver.com
Web: www.hunterstreetsilver.com
Jewellery and home decor items 
handcrafted from old silverware. 
Established in Halifax, NS in 1995. 
Relocated to Sackville, NB in 2016.

 101 
Inspired by Blue

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Chelsey Desroche
45 Hanwell Drive
Middle Sackville, NS  B4E 0H6
Tel: (819) 319-1601
Email: contactinspiredbyblue@gmail.com
Web: www.shopinspiredbyblue.com
Transform your living space with our me-
ticulously handmade home decor pieces. 
Crafted with precision, each item is a 
testament to creativity and skill. Explore 
our collections to infuse your home with 
personalized charm and exceptional 
craftsmanship.

 136 
Island Potato Soap Co.
Pieter Ijsselstein
18 Broadway Road
Hope River, PE  C0A 1E0
Tel: (902) 621-0280
Email: Sales@islandpotatosoap.com
Web: www.islandpotatosoap.com
Three Main Brands of Bar Soap:
Island Potato Soap made with Certified 
Organic Potato Juice, over 40 varieties
Island Milk Soap made with Water Buffalo 
Milk, Jersey Milk and Goat Milk
Island Tree Soap made with Wild Apple 
Juice, Birch Sap and Maple Syrup

 123 
Jacobean Craft Chocolate / 
Saltwater Pewter
Darryl Pike
9 Ledingham Place
St. John’s, NL  A1A 5M4
Tel: (709) 754-6313
Email: darrylpike@gmail.com
Web: www.jacobeanchocolate.com
Newfoundland’s Bean-To-Bar 
Chocolate Studio: Makers of fine 
chocolate & helping Indigenous 
Cacao Farmers & their Families live 
better & happier lives.

 119 
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota
Liona Jollota
2594 Agricola Street, Studio 2
Halifax, NS  B3K 4C6
Tel: (902) 499-9701
Email: info@kreativeknits.com
Web: www.kreativeknits.com
Scarves, cowls, shawls, wraps, hats, mit-
tens, blankets, pillows, rugs, felt pebbles, 
baby gifts, hand dyed yarn

 301 
Kuriosities

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Kimberly McIntyre
142 Richmond St.
Charlottetown, PE  C1A 1H9
Tel: (902) 626-2277
Email: mallory@labelledame.com
Web: www.kuriosities.com
Handcrafted Fine Jewellery - known 
for our Sand Bands and Maritime 
Sand Collections in sterling silver, and 
10k/14k/18k gold. 
Each piece is handcrafted in our studio by 
goldsmith Kimberly McIntyre, and her all 
women workshop team of metalsmiths.



47 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

13

List of Exhibitors: Company

 102 
Laura Boudreau 

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

 
Jewellery
Laura Boudreau
113 Kingsley Road
Estey’s Bridge, NB  E3G 6B9
Tel: (506) 461-9975
Email: lauraboudreaujewellery@gmail.com
Web: www.lauraboudreaujewellery.ca

Jewellery inspired by ironwork. Hand 
made in sterling silver and natural 
stones.

 131 
Lens Make a Picture
John Morris
115 Richmond St., Floor 3
Charlottetown, PE  C1A 1H7
Tel: (902) 940-0973
Email: john@lensmakeapicture.com
Web: www.lensmakeapicture.com
John Morris of Lens Make A Picture is a 
Charlottetown & Halifax-based photog-
rapher who freezes time utilizing digital 
cameras.
Morris, a professional photographer, is 
experienced in event and stock photog-
raphy, specializing in capturing unique 
photographs from coast to coast.

411411



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2024

14

List of Exhibitors: Company

 128 
Limitless Decor

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Maria Anasotzi
2350 Highway 376
Lyons Brook, NS  B0K 1H0
Tel: (905) 519-1060
Email: limitlessdecor@outlook.com
Web: www.limitlessdecor.ca
Limitless Decor specializes in 
handmade, neutral/boho aesthetic 
macrame accessories and decor.

 132 
Lodestone Soap Co.
Marian Munro
9 Granby Crt.
Halifax, NS  B3R 2M7
Tel: (902) 719-8389
Email: lodestonesoaps@gmail.com
Web: www.lodestonesoaps.ca
Marian is a retired botanist who returned 
to plants and their healthy uses through 
personal care. Small-batch artisanal soaps 
and shampoos are created for those who 
prefer all natural ingredients. Shave bars 
and beard soaps are specialties. All but 
one formulation are vegan. Botanicals 
are sourced worldwide from ethical and 
mindful companies.

 405 
Lou La Belle Skin Care

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Tabita van der Geer
22 Shamrock Circle
Kinkora, PEI, C0B 1N0
Email: info@loulabelleskincare.com
Web: www.loulabelleskincare.com
Who says natural can’t be luxurious?! 
Lou la Belle Skin Care is a line of 
hand-poured, vegan skin care, 
inspired by the healing properties of 
Atlantic Canada’s natural elements.

 408 
Maidenwood 

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

 
Embroidery
Sophie Routhier
16 Bentley Dr., 304
Halifax, NS  B3S 0G9
Tel: (902) 719-4361
Email: sophie.evergreen980@gmail.com
Web: www.maidenwood.ca
Original design, small batch and 
locally assembled embroidery and 
cross stitching DIY kits.



47 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

15

List of Exhibitors: Company
 409 
Maskwiomin Skincare
Matthias Bierenstiel
37 Nepean St., 302
Sydney, NS  B1P 6A7
Tel: (902) 316-0062
Email: matthias@maskwiomin.com
Web: www.maskwiomin.com
Maskwiomin is a Sydney-based Mi’kmaq 
Skincare company that manufactures 
and sells products based on a traditional 
Mi’kmaq skin remedy made from birch 
bark. Founded in 2020, we are 50% Indig-
enous owned and are a growing company 
selling our products online and with 
retailers. Our products are hand-crafted 
in small batches in Unama’ki/Cape Breton 
and we focus on environmentally friendly 
and premium quality products.

 120 
Mermaid Drops Jewellery, 
Fernwood Fairy Doors, Canine 
Casuals
Susan George
84 Five Island Road
Lake of the Woods, NS  B3Z 1A6
Tel: (902) 876-0034
Email: sueigeorge@hotmail.com
Web: www.fernwoodfairydoors.com
Quality seashore inspired jewellery; Ster-
ling earwires, pearls, glass, and wooden 
beads. Adorable 6 inch tall Fairy Doors for 
indoors or out in the garden, handmade 
of cedar, driftwood and natural elements. 
Souvenir tartan and nautical bandanas for 
dogs. Art cards of my original paintings.

Multi-faceted fused glass art. 
Visit suite #311

brent.harding@metalglassmedia.com 
www.fusedglassbybrentharding.com

by BRENT HARDING



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2024

16

List of Exhibitors: Company
 410 
Molly Made Fibre Art Studio
Molly White
20 Crawley’s Cove Rd.
Bonne Bay, NL  A0K 1P0
Tel: (709) 453-2538
Email: mewhite6@hotmail.com
Web: www.mollymadefibreart.com
We create DIY Rug hooking kits. Kits 
include everything needed to create your 
own wall hanging or coaster. We also 
have rug hooking patterns and rug hooks 
available.

 160 
New Brunswick 

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

 
College of Craft  
& Design
Erica Stanley
457 Queen Street Box 6000
Fredericton, NB  E3B 5H1
Tel: (506) 440-1469
Fax: (506) 457-7352
Email: erica.stanley@gnb.ca
Web: www.nbccd.ca
Student work in clay, fibre and metal.

 201 
Newbornlander Baby Apparel
Constanza Safatle
3 Cashin Ave.
St. John’s, NL  A1E 3A7
Tel: (709) 728-7471
Email: info@newbornlander.ca
Web: www.newbornlander.ca
Baby Apparel

 113 
Nimbus Publishing
Olivia Ingraham
3660 Strawberry Hill Street
Halifax, NS  B3K 5A9
Tel: (902) 455-4286
Fax: (902) 455-5440
Email: oingraham@nimbus.ca
Web: www.nimbus.ca
The largest English-language 
publisher east of Toronto, boasting 
more than 50 new titles each year 
featuring a range of genres such as: 
children’s books, social and cultural 
history of the Atlantic Provinces, 
gardening/nature, cooking, photog-
raphy — and more. Nimbus is also 
home to a fiction imprint, Vagrant 
Press, which was founded in 2005 
and whose titles can be found across 
the country.

EQUITY STATEMENT
We acknowledge the diverse communities in our region that make up our 
population, including Indigenous Peoples, the many descendants of African 
Nova Scotians, the Black Loyalists and other racialized individuals including 
immigrants and refugees; individuals from the 2SLGBTQQIA+ community; 
and persons with disabilities. We recognize that the lived experiences 
of these groups can often vary dramatically, and that considering the 
intersectionality of those lived experiences is also an essential factor when 
discussing issues pertaining to them.



47 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

17

List of Exhibitors: Company
 126 
Noël & Co.
Lauren Noel
42 Southview Ave.
Kentville, NS  B4N 1W2
Tel: (902) 698-9005
Email: noelandcostudio@gmail.com
Web: www.noelandco.ca
Noël & Co. is a candle company with a 
simple mission: to create candles with 
a conscience. Making candles that are 
healthy, sustainable, eco-conscious and 
accessible is at the core of everything we 
do. Great care has been taken in choosing 
only suppliers who share our values and 
commitment to natural, quality materials. 
Even our labels were consciously selected, 
and are made from ‘tree-free’ material.

 306 
Northern Watters Knitwear
Wanda Watters
PO Box 245
Winsloe, PE  C1E 1Z2
Tel: (800) 565-9665
Email: wanda@nwknitwear.com
Web: www.nwknitwear.com
Manufacturers of 100% British Wool Sweat-
ers, we are the largest PEI craft store and 
also a Scottish and Irish Tartan shop.

 402 
Paper Pattern Silk
Monica Memory
6 Boyd St., 5
Saint John, NB  E2K 4C5
Tel: (506) 343-3505
Email: monica@paperpatternsilk.com
Web: www.paperpatternsilk.com
Little things you didn’t know you wanted. 
Cute and colourful gifts featuring original 
artwork. Our earrings are an affordable 
impulse buy with themes for everyone 
- including nautical, animal, hobby and 
souvenir designs.



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2024

18

List of Exhibitors: Company
 118 
Reach Foundation

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Michael Steele
49 Fourth St.
Charlottetown, PE  C1E 2B6
Tel: (902) 620-0000
Email: info@reachfdn.ca
Web: www.reachfoundation.ca
REACH foundation supports youth in as 
they work to improve their mental wellbe-
ing. Our social enterprise employs youth 
making quality products with all profits 
being reinvested into programs to support 
youth with mental health and addiction 
challenges.

 134 
Salt Sky Studio

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Kate Brown
23 Sandy Lane
Hubbards, NS  B0J 1T0
Tel: (902) 471-1122
Email: hello@saltskystudio.com
Web: www.saltskystudio.com
Salt Sky Studio is the creative collaboration 
of artist Kate Brown and her husband, BJ 
Brown. BJ, with a background in home 
construction, creates the frames and pop-
lar slats that serve as the canvas for their 
artwork. Kate then uses the slats to create 
colourful, semi-abstract paintings inspired 
by the beauty of Nova Scotia and beyond.
While original wood artwork is the main 
focus in the studio, they have also devel-
oped a line of art prints, cards, stickers 
and other seasonal Maritime-inspired 
decor items, including colourful 12” buoys 
in the summer and 3” buoy ornaments in 
bright colours for the holidays.

 406 
Saltwinds Coffee Company
Laura Richard
1075 Route 105
Douglas, NB  E3G 7L2
Tel: (506) 238-5294
Email: laura@saltwindscoffee.com
Web: www.saltwindscoffee.com
Coffee used to arrive in Canada on 
wooden sailing ships, with the beans 
becoming infused with the flavours of the 
fresh ocean air during the long voyage. 
Saltwinds Coffee Company has brought 
those flavours back with its Ocean Fresh 
coffee beans. Saltwinds also offers unique 
tropical flavoured coffees and blends.

 116 
Sarah Duggan Creative Works
Sarah Duggan
9 Irvin Cross
Dartmouth, NS  B2W 3Z1
Tel: (902) 237-2230
Email: sarahduggancreativeworks@gmail.com
Web: www.sarahduggancreativeworks.com
I sell archival quality prints of my original 
watercolor paintings. Most of my work 
features animals, flowers, birds and 
colorful domestic images. I also make/sell 
paper products featuring my illustrations 
at a variety of price points. For example: 
note-cards, note-card sets, calendars, 
notepads, ornaments and stickers featur-
ing my original watercolor designs. All of 
my products are professionally packaged 
for protection.

 204 
Seafoam Lavender Company
Dave Belt
3768 Highway 6, RR 4
Seafoam, NS  B0K 1N0
Email: lavendercanada@gmail.com
Web: www.lavendercanada.com
All-natural, artisanal products made 
from the 4,000+ lavender plants in 
our organic garden. 100+ unique 
products, each handmade in small 
batches to ensure maximum fresh-
ness. Product categories include 
culinary (lavender teas and spices); 
aromatherapy (lavender sprays, 
sachets, essential oils, etc); skincare 
(hand & body lotion and creams, lip 
balm, body oils, etc); bath (shampoo, 
bath bombs, bar soaps, body wash, 
etc); and home & garden (cutting 
board restoration polish, seeds, bug 
spray, etc).



47 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

19

List of Exhibitors: Company
 112 
Stillbay Home Goods

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Blake Sandham
27 Myrtle Lane
Argyle, NS  B0W 1W0
Tel: (902) 701-9391
Email: blake@stillbayhomegoods.ca
Web: www.stillbayhomegoods.ca
Stillbay Home Goods is focused on foster-
ing connections through purposefully 
designed home goods. Specializing in 
hand-crafted and hand-designed kitchen-
ware, furniture, decor and stationery.

 305 
Teapothecary
Wanda White
195 Forbes St.
New Glasgow, NS  B2H 4P1
Tel: (902) 880-2252
Email: sensibilitea.halifax@gmail.com
Web: www.sense-and-sensibilitea.
square.site

Time Travel in a Cup - Drink a Bit 
of History. All Natural Historical Tea 
Blends.
Sense and SensibiliTea started from 
humble and dirty roots. It began in 
a make shift 18th century tea parlor. 
Having hosted many fully costumed 
period teas I decided to take the next 
step, and begin research to make 
sure the teas I was serving were 
accurate to the various periods we 
were playing in. It began with two 
simple blends. Over time it went from 
small reenacting hobby to something 
much more and ever expanding.

 135 
The Cozy Bookshelf

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Gilles Tougas
183 Hillsborough St
Charlottetown, PEI, C1A 4W8
Email: goodbooks@thecozybookshelf.com
Web: www.thecozybookshelf.com
We make handmade notebooks 
and journals with original art 
cover designs. All of our books are 
traditionally handbound, including 
the making of the glue. The designs 
for the cover art are created and 
printed by us, making these books 
truly unique.

 302 
The Zoopothecary Shop

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Pam Boutilier
75 Williams Gate
Stratford, PE  C1B 0C7
Tel: (902) 626-9901
Email: pam@zoopothecary.com
Web: www.zoopothecary.com
The Zoopothecary Shop sells hand-aged 
art prints of original, whimsical magical 
beasts. These adorable magical creatures 
are also available on drinkware, stickers, 
colouring books and other merchandise.



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2024

20

List of Exhibitors: Company
 129 
Toy Maker of Lunenburg
Ray Syvitski
21 Sandstone Dr.
Hatchet Lake, NS  B3T 1P7
Tel: (902) 209-2599
Email: ray@toymakeroflunenburg.ca
Web: www.toymakeroflunenburg.ca
The Toy Maker of Lunenburg has been 
manufacturing wooden toys and brain 
teasers for over 40 years! Some of the 
trendiest retailers throughout Canada are 
proud to sell the Toymaker’s products. 
The Toy Maker of Lunenburg designs 
and manufactures safe, durable eco-
friendly toys that inspire children and adult 
imaginations. All products are individually 
handcrafted for you under the watchful 
eye of Ray Syvitski & Elke Uribe (The 
Toy Makers) in Lunenburg NS. From the 
well-sanded edges to the vibrant certified 
non-toxic coatings and finishes, we deliver 
quality toys to children and assurances 
to parents.

 115 
Voda Retreats

NEW
EXHIBITOR

GUEST
ARTISAN

SHOW
CASE

Ara Rad
133 Mic Mac Dr.
Hammonds Plains, NS   
B4B 1M7
Tel: (902) 877-7792
Email: hello@vodaretreats.com
Web: www.vodaretreats.com
Discover the Essence of a Life 
Well-Lived Through HYGGE, CON-
NECTION, and SELF-CARE
Picture this: a life enriched by 
profound moments of connection, 
effortlessly sparked by a single, 
thoughtful gift. The Voda Experience 
is here to help you cultivate these 
connections — tailored for self-care, 
couples, families, and friends — cu-
rating meaningful moments sans the 
stress of meticulous planning.

 127 
Woods(wo)man Woodworking
Jacqueline Toner
31 Underwood Rd.
Garlands Crossing, NS  B0N 2T0
Tel: (506) 651-2152
Email: woodswoman.
woodworking@gmail.com
Web: www.woodswomanwoodworking.ca

My work aims to provide functional 
art, allowing the beauty of natural 
wood shine through while still 
providing a purpose. These range 
from everyday uses like page holders 
and plant pots, to items perfect for 
special occasions like cheese boards 
and wine stoppers. All of my work is 
one of a kind, offering a personalized 
touch to every piece.

2023 Award Winner

All Natural Hand-Blended Teas Based on
History and Literature

Home of Award Winning 
Sense and SensibiliTea - Time Travel in a

Cup

https://sense-and-sensibilitea.square.site
TeapothecaryCafe@Gmail.com



47 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

21

List of Exhibitors: Company
2023 Award Winner

All Natural Hand-Blended Teas Based on
History and Literature

Home of Award Winning 
Sense and SensibiliTea - Time Travel in a

Cup

https://sense-and-sensibilitea.square.site
TeapothecaryCafe@Gmail.com



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2024

22

List of Exhibitors: Products
ABORIGINAL

Nimbus Publishing	 113

APPAREL 
Driftwood Gallery	 401
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota	 119
Molly Made Fibre Art Studio	 410
New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design	 160
Newbornlander Baby Apparel	 201
Northern Watters Knitwear	 306

BASKETS
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.	 206
Voda Retreats	 115

BATH
Beezy Eco Inc.	 133
Craft Council of Newfoundland  

& Labrador 	 140
From the Hive	 114
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Garden by the Sea	 208
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 124
Island Potato Soap Co.	 136
Lodestone Soap Co.	 132
Lou La Belle Skin Care 	 405
Maskwiomin Skincare	 409
Reach Foundation	 118
Seafoam Lavender Company	 204
Voda Retreats	 115

CANDLES
Beezy Eco Inc.	 133
Craft Council of Newfoundland  

& Labrador 	 140
From the Hive	 114
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 124
Noël & Co.	 126
Seafoam Lavender Company	 204
Voda Retreats	 115
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 127

FOOD
Atlantic Mustard Mill	 130
Bramble Hill Farm	 103
Craft Council of Newfoundland  

& Labrador 	 140
Jacobean Craft Chocolate	 123
Saltwinds Coffee Company	 406
Seafoam Lavender Company	 204
Teapothecary	 305
Voda Retreats	 115

GARDENING
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.	 206
Bramble Hill Farm	 103

Fernwood Fairy Doors	 120
Garden by the Sea	 208
Hunter Street Silver	 122
Nimbus Publishing	 113
Seafoam Lavender Company	 204

GLASS
Art With Moxy	 309
Fused Glass by Brent Harding	 311
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 127

HOME DECOR
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.	 206
Art With Moxy	 309
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids	 121
Basic Spirit	 117
Beezy Eco Inc.	 133
Bramble Hill Farm	 103
Craft Council of Newfoundland  

& Labrador 	 140
Fernwood Fairy Doors	 120
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 124
Hannah Hicks Art	 407
Holdfast Ink	 411
Hunter Street Silver	 122
Inspired by Blue	 101
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota	 119
Lens Make a Picture	 131
Limitless Decor	 128
Lodestone Soap Co.	 132
Maidenwood Embroidery	 408
Nimbus Publishing	 113
Noël & Co.	 126
Seafoam Lavender Company	 204
Stillbay Home Goods	 112
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 127

JEWELLERY
Aflame Creations Jewelry Inc.	 408
Arcane Angel	 304
Atlantic Pewter & Glass	 307
Basic Spirit	 117
Craft Council of Newfoundland  

& Labrador 	 140
Elizabeth Burry Design	 205
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Hunter Street Silver	 122
Kuriosities	 301
Laura Boudreau Jewellery	 102
Limitless Decor	 128
Mermaid Drops Jewellery	 120
New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design	 160
Paper Pattern Silk	 402
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 127



47 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

23

List of Exhibitors: Products
KITCHEN ACCESSORIES

Basic Spirit	 117
Beezy Eco Inc.	 133
Bramble Hill Farm	 103
Elizabeth Burry Design	 205
Hannah Hicks Art	 407
Holdfast Ink	 411
Stillbay Home Goods	 112
The Zoopothecary Shop	 302
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 127

METAL
Arcane Angel	 304
Atlantic Pewter & Glass	 307
Basic Spirit	 117
Fused Glass by Brent Harding	 311
Hunter Street Silver	 122
Laura Boudreau Jewellery	 102
New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design	 160

PAINTINGS/PRINTS
Art With Moxy	 309
Brin D’Ocean	 137
Downtown Sketcher 	 138
Driftwood Gallery	 401
Hannah Hicks Art	 407
Holdfast Ink	 411
Lens Make a Picture	 131
Mermaid Drops Jewellery	 120
Paper Pattern Silk	 402
Salt Sky Studio	 134
Sarah Duggan Creative Works	 116
Stillbay Home Goods	 112
The Zoopothecary Shop	 302

PAPER/STATIONERY
Brin D’Ocean	 137
Downtown Sketcher 	 138
Hannah Hicks Art	 407
Lens Make a Picture	 131
Mermaid Drops Jewellery	 120
Salt Sky Studio	 134
Sarah Duggan Creative Works	 116
Stillbay Home Goods	 112
The Cozy Bookshelf 	 135
The Zoopothecary Shop	 302
Voda Retreats	 115

POTTERY/PORCELAIN
Brin D’Ocean	 137
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 124
New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design	 160

PUBLISHING
Boulder Books	 125
Lens Make a Picture	 131

Nimbus Publishing	 113
Voda Retreats	 115

SOUVENIRS
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.	 206
Art With Moxy	 309
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids	 121
Atlantic Pewter & Glass	 307
Basic Spirit	 117
Brin D’Ocean	 137
Canine Casuals	 120
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Garden by the Sea	 208
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 124
Hannah Hicks Art	 407
Holdfast Ink	 411
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota	 119
Lens Make a Picture	 131
Maskwiomin Skincare	 409
Mermaid Drops Jewellery	 120
Nimbus Publishing	 113
Noël & Co.	 126
Paper Pattern Silk	 402
Salt Sky Studio	 134
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 127

STONE
Art With Moxy	 309
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Laura Boudreau Jewellery	 102

TEXTILES/OTHER
Brin D’Ocean	 137
Canine Casuals	 120
Holdfast Ink	 411
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota	 119
Molly Made Fibre Art Studio	 410
Newbornlander Baby Apparel	 201
Northern Watters Knitwear	 306

TOYS
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids	 121
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 124
Toy Maker of Lunenburg	 129

WOOD
Adam Mack	 100
Art With Moxy	 309
Basic Spirit	 117
Fernwood Fairy Doors	 120
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Inspired by Blue	 101
Maskwiomin Skincare	 409
Salt Sky Studio	 134
Stillbay Home Goods	 112
Toy Maker of Lunenburg	 129
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 127



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2024

24

Award Winners
Atlantic Canada Craft Awards for Excellence presented in Halifax, NS 
on February 11, 2023 (All photos: Laura Siddiqui).

Heather Stone 
Emerging Artist Award

Natasha Sacobie, 
New Brunswick 
College of Craft & 
Design

Best Product 

Sandra MacDonald 
and Beezy Wrap

Best Booth Display

Sarah Duggan, 
Creative Works

TRADE SHOW AWARDS 2023



47 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

25

Award Winners
INDUSTRY AWARDS 2023

Industry Leader/
Supporter

Lucky Rabbit & Co., 
Annapolis Royal, NS

Outstanding Exporter

Newfoundland 
Chocolate Company,  
St. John’s, NL

Outstanding Retailer

Jennifer Ridgway, 
Moonsnail 
Merchantile, PEI

Excellence in  
Product Design

Stephen Brown, 
modjul Leather, St. 
John’s, NL



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2024

26

Floor Plans

100	 Adam Mack
101	 Inspired by Blue
102	 Laura Boudreau Jewellery
103	 Bramble Hill Farm
112	 Stillbay Home Goods
113	 Nimbus Publishing
114	 From the Hive
115	 Voda Retreats
116	 Sarah Duggan Creative Works
117	 Basic Spirit
118	 Reach Foundation
119	 Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota
120	 Mermaid Drops Jewellery
121	 Artburn Painting Kits for Kids
122	 Hunter Street Silver
123	 Jacobean Craft Chocolate
124	 Genius Premium Craft Boxes
125	 Boulder Books

126	 Noël & Co.
127	 Woods(wo)man Woodworking
128	 Limitless Decor
129	 Toy Maker of Lunenburg
130	 Atlantic Mustard Mill
131	 Lens Make a Picture
132	 Lodestone Soap Co.
133	 Beezy Eco Inc.
134	 Salt Sky Studio
135 	 The Cozy Bookshelf 
136	 Island Potato Soap Co.
137	 Brin D’Ocean
138 	 Downtown Sketcher 
140	 Craft Council of Newfoundland & 

Labrador 
150	 Emerging Maker Showcase
160	 New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design

100 CONFERENCE LEVEL

CORRIDOR

COAT CLOSET

EL
EV

AT
OR

TO
 S

UI
TE

S

W
AS

HR
OO

M
S

BRUNSWICK STREET

TO HAMPTON INN

EXIT TO PARKING
LOT/LOADING AREA

New Product
Showcase

CO
GS

W
EL

L R
OA

D

140

117

115114

112113

116

118 119 120 122

101 102 103

104100

123

125 126 127 128 129 131130

124121

132

133

134

135 136

137

138

150 160

HOMEWOOD SUITES ENTRANCE AREA / LOBBY
Registration/Information Table & Elevator Access to Suite Exhibitors (Floors 2-4)

CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ LOUNGE 
AT CONNECTIONS CAFÉ

EMERGING
MAKER

SHOWCASE



47 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

27

Floor Plans

CORRIDOR

COAT CLOSET

EL
EV

AT
OR

TO
 S

UI
TE

S

W
AS

HR
OO

M
S

BRUNSWICK STREET

TO HAMPTON INN

EXIT TO PARKING
LOT/LOADING AREA

New Product
Showcase

CO
GS

W
EL

L R
OA

D

140

117

115114

112113

116

118 119 120 122

101 102 103

104100

123

125 126 127 128 129 131130

124121

132

133

134

135 136

137

138

150 160

HOMEWOOD SUITES ENTRANCE AREA / LOBBY
Registration/Information Table & Elevator Access to Suite Exhibitors (Floors 2-4)

CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ LOUNGE 
AT CONNECTIONS CAFÉ

EMERGING
MAKER

SHOWCASE

201	 Newbornlander Baby Apparel
204	 Seafoam Lavender Company
205	 Elizabeth Burry Design

206	 All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.
208	 Garden by the Sea

200 CONFERENCE LEVEL

204 205

CORRIDOR

EL
EV
AT
O
R

LO
B
BY

ST
A
IR
S

ST
A
IR
S 206

208201202203 Terrace
Lounge
Break
Room



CRAFT EAST BUYERS’ EXPO 2024

28

Floor Plans

Exhibitors Index

301	 Kuriosities
302	 The Zoopothecary Shop
304	 Arcane Angel
305	 Teapothecary
306	 Northern Watters Knitwear

307	 Atlantic Pewter & Glass
308	 Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours
309	 Art With Moxy
311	 Fused Glass by Brent Harding

300 LEVEL

401	 Driftwood Gallery
402	 Paper Pattern Silk
406	 Saltwinds Coffee Company
405 	 Lou La Belle Skin Care 
407	 Hannah Hicks Art

408	 Aflame Creations Jewelry Inc.
408	 Maidenwood Embroidery
409	 Maskwiomin Skincare
410	 Molly Made Fibre Art Studio
411	 Holdfast Ink

400 LEVEL

305 306 307

CORRIDOR

EL
EV
AT
O
R

LO
B
BY

ST
A
IR
S

ST
A
IR
S

308

310

309

311301302303

304

405 406 407

CORRIDOR

EL
EV
AT
O
R

LO
B
BY

ST
A
IR
S

ST
A
IR
S

408

410

409

411401402403

404

Please refer to the Craft East Buyers’ Expo Guide for a complete product 
description and exhibitors’ addresses.

Adam Mack	 100
Aflame Creations Jewelry Inc.	 408
All for Knot Rope Weaving Inc.	 206
Arcane Angel	 304
Art With Moxy	 309
Artburn Painting Kits for Kids	 121
Atlantic Mustard Mill	 130
Atlantic Pewter & Glass	 307

Basic Spirit	 117
Beezy Eco Inc.	 133
Boulder Books	 125
Bramble Hill Farm	 103
Brin D’Ocean	 137
Craft Council of Newfoundland  

& Labrador 	 140
Downtown Sketcher 	 138

Please refer to the Craft East Buyers’ Expo Guide for a complete product 
description and exhibitors’ addresses.



47 YEARS OF CRAFT EXCELLENCE

29

Exhibitors Index
Driftwood Gallery	 401
Elizabeth Burry Design	 205
From the Hive	 114
Fundy Treasures Gifts and Tours	 308
Fused Glass by Brent Harding	 311
Garden by the Sea	 208
Genius Premium Craft Boxes	 124
Hannah Hicks Art	 407
Holdfast Ink	 411
Hunter Street Silver	 122
Inspired by Blue	 101
Island Potato Soap Co.	 136
Jacobean Craft Chocolate	 123
Kreative Knits by Liona Jollota	 119
Kuriosities	 301
Laura Boudreau Jewellery	 102
Lens Make a Picture	 131
Limitless Decor	 128
Lodestone Soap Co.	 132
Lou La Belle Skin Care 	 405
Maidenwood Embroidery	 408
Maskwiomin Skincare	 409

Mermaid Drops Jewellery,  
Fernwood Fairy Doors,  
Canine Casuals	 120

Molly Made Fibre Art Studio	 410
New Brunswick College of  

Craft & Design	 160
Newbornlander Baby Apparel	 201
Nimbus Publishing	 113
Noël & Co.	 126
Northern Watters Knitwear	 306
Paper Pattern Silk	 402
Reach Foundation	 118
Salt Sky Studio	 134
Saltwinds Coffee Company	 406
Sarah Duggan Creative Works	 116
Seafoam Lavender Company	 204
Stillbay Home Goods	 112
Teapothecary	 305
The Cozy Bookshelf 	 135
The Zoopothecary Shop	 302
Toy Maker of Lunenburg	 129
Voda Retreats	 115
Woods(wo)man Woodworking	 127




